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EVENT RESULTS

Amsterdam Ice Swim
 

Sat, 16 Dec 2023 - Sun, 17 Dec 2023
 

Jeugdland Amsterdam, Netherlands

100m Freestyle Results
OVERALL (Male)  OVERALL (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Bob Harmsen (32) Cool 01:03.01      1
Janneke Harmsen Bakker

(46)
Cool 01:14.58     

2 Peer van Bemmelen (22) Cool 01:04.88      2 Anja Ruven (42) Cold 01:21.47     

3 Roel Janssen (21) Cold 01:06.42      3 Julia Ervio (28) Warm 01:24.34     

4 Alex Rossi (47) Cold 01:08.87      4 Inge Wolfs (63) Cool 01:27.93     

5 Emil Andreassen (37) Cool 01:10.36      5 Gerda Holla (50) Ice 01:30.69     

6 Rob van Wanrooy (41) Cool 01:10.71      6 Caroline Kruger (55) Warm 01:31.02     

7 Rene Knijpstra (35) Cool 01:11.30      7 tina deeken (47) Cool 01:33.21     

8 Tobias Prüßner (43) Cold 01:12.21      8 Barbara Resch (53) Cold 01:33.36     

9 Alexander Schilder (32) Cold 01:14.25      9 Friedolien de Fraiture (41) Warm 01:34.10     

10 Christophe Remy (51) Cool 01:14.39      10 Giovanna Barletta (58) Cool 01:36.52     

11 Albert Stienezen (58) Ice 01:20.64      11 Beate Brandes (59) Warm 01:38.81     

12 Bruno Souviraa labastie (61) Warm 01:21.11      12 Anita Horn (41) Warm 01:44.78     

13 Christian Carlie (49) Cold 01:27.98      13
Naomi Apfelbaum Lubek

(50)
Cool 01:44.91     

14 Francois Xavier Surinx (26) Cool 01:35.09      14 Cristina Moraschi (43) Warm 01:45.70     

15 Olav Witvliet (22) Warm 01:38.03      15 Stefania Storace (65) Cold 01:48.37     

16 Theo van der Meer (58) Ice 01:38.41      16 Hanneke van Wijk (49) Cool 01:54.38     

17 Michael Tsang (30) Cool 01:40.99      17 Brenda Koevoets (51) Warm 01:56.27     

18 Maxime VALABREGUE (56) Cold 01:51.37      18 Caroline Stel (62) Cool 02:09.29     

19 Kjeld de Ruyter (51) Cool 01:52.71      19 Ursula Tibon (60) Cool 02:16.59     

 20 Sylvia Chatzi (40) Warm 02:20.67     

 21 Chiara Negretti (40) Cool 02:22.73     

 

Junior (Male)  Junior (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

NONE  NONE
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Age 18 to 24 (Male)  Age 18 to 24 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Peer van Bemmelen (22) Cool 01:04.88      NONE

2 Roel Janssen (21) Cold 01:06.42      

3 Olav Witvliet (22) Warm 01:38.03      

 

Age 25 to 29 (Male)  Age 25 to 29 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Francois Xavier Surinx (26) Cool 01:35.09      1 Julia Ervio (28) Warm 01:24.34     

 

Age 30 to 34 (Male)  Age 30 to 34 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Bob Harmsen (32) Cool 01:03.01      NONE

2 Alexander Schilder (32) Cold 01:14.25      

3 Michael Tsang (30) Cool 01:40.99      

 

Age 35 to 39 (Male)  Age 35 to 39 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Emil Andreassen (37) Cool 01:10.36      NONE

2 Rene Knijpstra (35) Cool 01:11.30      

 

Age 40 to 44 (Male)  Age 40 to 44 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Rob van Wanrooy (41) Cool 01:10.71      1 Anja Ruven (42) Cold 01:21.47     

2 Tobias Prüßner (43) Cold 01:12.21      2 Friedolien de Fraiture (41) Warm 01:34.10     

 3 Anita Horn (41) Warm 01:44.78     

 4 Cristina Moraschi (43) Warm 01:45.70     

 5 Sylvia Chatzi (40) Warm 02:20.67     

 6 Chiara Negretti (40) Cool 02:22.73     

 

Age 45 to 49 (Male)  Age 45 to 49 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Alex Rossi (47) Cold 01:08.87      1
Janneke Harmsen Bakker

(46)
Cool 01:14.58     

2 Christian Carlie (49) Cold 01:27.98      2 tina deeken (47) Cool 01:33.21     

 3 Hanneke van Wijk (49) Cool 01:54.38     

 

Age 50 to 54 (Male)  Age 50 to 54 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Christophe Remy (51) Cool 01:14.39      1 Gerda Holla (50) Ice 01:30.69     
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2 Kjeld de Ruyter (51) Cool 01:52.71      2 Barbara Resch (53) Cold 01:33.36     

 3
Naomi Apfelbaum Lubek

(50)
Cool 01:44.91     

 4 Brenda Koevoets (51) Warm 01:56.27     

 

Age 55 to 59 (Male)  Age 55 to 59 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Albert Stienezen (58) Ice 01:20.64      1 Caroline Kruger (55) Warm 01:31.02     

2 Theo van der Meer (58) Ice 01:38.41      2 Giovanna Barletta (58) Cool 01:36.52     

3 Maxime VALABREGUE (56) Cold 01:51.37      3 Beate Brandes (59) Warm 01:38.81     

 

Age 60 to 64 (Male)  Age 60 to 64 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

1 Bruno Souviraa labastie (61) Warm 01:21.11      1 Inge Wolfs (63) Cool 01:27.93     

 2 Caroline Stel (62) Cool 02:09.29     

 3 Ursula Tibon (60) Cool 02:16.59     

 

Age 65 to 69 (Male)  Age 65 to 69 (Female)

 CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC   CA Swimmer Name IISA Time AR ER WR WC

 NONE 1 Stefania Storace (65) Cold 01:48.37     

 

CA = Country Association   Time = Swim Time (mm:ss:cc)   IISA = IISA Membership Level


